Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  SMD Midi Spring Air Coil –  DSA series
Size :  1915
Issued Date: 27-Jul.-2015
Edition:   Ver. 1
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

Q
(MIN)
Q
(TYP)
Test Freq
(MHz)
DCR
MAX
(mΩ)
SRF
(GHz)
MIN
Rated
current(A)
MAX
DSA1915T-22□□ 22 G, J, K 100 135 150 4.2 3.2 3.0
DSA1915T-27□□ 27 G, J, K 100 135 150 4.0 2.7 3.5
DSA1915T-33□□ 33 G, J, K 100 130 150 4.8 2.5 3.0
DSA1915T-39□□ 39 G, J, K 100 135 150 4.4 2.1 3.0
DSA1915T-47□□ 47 G, J, K 100 135 150 5.6 2.1 3.0
DSA1915T-56□□ 56 G, J, K 100 125 150 6.2 1.5 3.0
DSA1915T-68□□ 68 G, J, K 100 120 150 8.2 1.5 2.5
DSA1915T-82□□ 82 G, J, K 100 120 150 9.4 1.3 2.5
DSA1915T-100□□ 100 G, J, K 100 115 150 12.3 1.2 1.7
DSA1915T-120□□ 120 G, J, K 100 125 150 17.3 1.1 1.5
P2
Hitano Enterprise corp.
NOTE :
1. Tolerance：G:±2%,J:±5%, K:±10%